
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00531

07/12/20
24

DOING BUSINESS FOR  Plaintiff
RAMOS, ALPHONSUS et al vs. 
MACIOGE, JACQUELINE DANIELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00531

07/12/20
24

MACIOGE, JACQUELINE 
DANIELLE  Defendant

RAMOS, ALPHONSUS et al vs. 
MACIOGE, JACQUELINE DANIELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CV-2024-
00078

07/12/20
24

METRO COLLECTION SERVICE, 
INC.  Plaintiff

METRO COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. 
vs. STOAKES, MATTHEW E.

FOREIGN JUDGMENT - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
FD-2024-
00104

07/12/20
24

PROCHASKA, BRITTNEY 
ANN  Defendant

PROCHASKA, TIMOTHY WADE vs. 
PROCHASKA, BRITTNEY ANN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00104

07/12/20
24

PROCHASKA, TIMOTHY 
WADE  Plaintiff

PROCHASKA, TIMOTHY WADE vs. 
PROCHASKA, BRITTNEY ANN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2024-
00531

07/12/20
24

RAMOS, ALPHONSUS  Plaintiff
RAMOS, ALPHONSUS et al vs. 
MACIOGE, JACQUELINE DANIELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00531

07/12/20
24

SKYRG OKLAHOMA 
LLC  Plaintiff

RAMOS, ALPHONSUS et al vs. 
MACIOGE, JACQUELINE DANIELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CV-2024-
00078

07/12/20
24

STOAKES, MATTHEW 
E.  Defendant

METRO COLLECTION SERVICE, INC. 
vs. STOAKES, MATTHEW E.

FOREIGN JUDGMENT - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
SC-2024-
00532

07/12/20
24

WILLIAMS, MCKENZIE 
R.  Defendant

WILSON, ADAM BOMB vs. 
WILLIAMS, MCKENZIE R.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00532

07/12/20
24

WILSON, ADAM BOMB  Plaintiff
WILSON, ADAM BOMB vs. 
WILLIAMS, MCKENZIE R.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400532
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400532
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400532
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400532
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400078
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400078
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400104
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400104
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400104
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400104
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400078
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400078
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400531
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

